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Geography  Study Plan by Kaushalendra Pratap Singh Sir 
 

Class Timing: 11:00 AM to 11:59 AM 
 

Date  Day Subject Topic 

26 March 2026 Thursday Geography Introduction 

27 March 2026 Friday Geography Indian Physical Geography Class 1 

30 March 2026 Monday Geography Indian Physical Geography Class 2 

31 March 2026 Tuesday Geography River System of India  

1 April 2026 Wednesday Geography Climate, Monsoon in India 

2 April 2026 Thursday Geography Soil Crops 

3 April 2026 Friday Geography Natural Resources 

6 April 2026 Monday Geography Lakes, Wetland, National Parks, Biosphere And Wildlife Sanctuaries Class-1 

7 April 2026 Tuesday Geography Lakes, Wetland, National Parks, Biosphere And Wildlife Sanctuaries Class-2 

8 April 2026 Wednesday Geography Indian Industry 

9 April 2026 Thursday Geography Continents, Oceans And Sea Class 1 

10 April 2026 Friday Geography Continents, Oceans And Sea Class 2 

13 April 2026 Monday Geography Mountains In India 

14 April 2026 Tuesday Geography Volcanoes And Earthquake 

15 April 2026 Wednesday Geography Mountain Peaks/Valleys/Passes 

16 April 2026 Thursday Geography Miscellaneous Class 1 

17 April 2026 Friday Geography Miscellaneous Class 2 

20 April 2026 Monday Geography MOCK TEST 1 
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